SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

COCTELES DE AUTOR

ANISSETO

Gin, Whiskey, Lime, Pineapple and Star Anise
Ginebra, Whiskey, Limon, Pifa y Anis Estrella

COOL BREEZE

Tequila, Bitters, Orange, Rosemary and
Lime Juice

Tequila, Bitters, Naranja, Romeroy
Jugo de Limon

RED PASSION

Whiskey, Cranberry Juice, Berries,
Lime Juice and Cardamom
Whiskey, Jugo de Arandano, Frutos
Rojos, Jugo de Limon y Cardamomo

THE MUSE

Sake, Raspberries, Fresh Basil, Ginger
Syrup, Cucumber and Sparkling Wine
Sake, Frambuesas,

Albahaca Fresc o, Jarabe de Jengibre,
Pepino y Vino Espumoso

GROOVY

Rum, Midori, Passion Fruit, Maple
Syrup and Egg whites

Ron, Midori, Maracuya, Miel Maple y
Claras

COOKIE MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Frangelico, Cacao Creme,
Condensed Milk, Cookies, and Whipped
Cream

Vodka de Vainilla, Crema de Cacao,
Leche evaporada, Galletas y Crema
Batida

GOLDEN EYE

Whiskey, Lime Juice, Berries and Coconut
Foam

Whiskey, Jugo de Limon, Frutos

Rojosy Espuma de Coco

SALAZARITO

Mezcal, Strega Liqueur, Lime Juice and
Cilantro

Mezcal, Licor Strega, Jugo de Limon
y Cilantro

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso

240
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280

180

180

180

180

300

180




HIROSHI MARTINI

Gin, Lychee Flavored sake, & Lime Juice
Ginebra, Sake de Lichi, y Jugo de

MANHATTAN

Bourbon, Cinzano Rosso, Bitter

SETAI MOJITO

Gin, Spearmint, Lime, Sugar &
Sparkling Wine

Ginebra, Hierbabuena, Limon,
Azlcar & Vino Espumoso

TOTORI

Silver Tequila, Midori, Suavignon
Blanc & Guava

Tequila Blanco, Midori, Vino
Suavignon Blanc & Guayaba

180

240

180

180

Sawanotsuru Shu Shu 400

SAKES

Japan /Japon 180ml | 300mi

720ml

Sawanotsuru Tokusen Yamadanishiki 600
Gekkeikan Haiku Premium 700
Nakano Shuzo Nigori 500
Shirataki Shuzo Jumai-Ginjo 800

Takashimizu junmai daiginjo 800

Sawanotsuru Jitsuraku Yamadanishiki 980

Sawanotsuru Tokusen Junmaishu
Yamadanishiki

1200

SAKE SHOTS

HANA LYCHEE
SCB SAKE

OZEKI SAKE

3z

220

100
100

All cocktails are prepared with 1.5 Oz of Liquor.

Prices in Mexican Pesos, TAX included. Sake bottles not include
Todos los cocteles se preparan con 150z de licor. Precios
en Pesos Mexicanos, IVA incluido. Botellas de Sake No

Incluidas.



